Case No: 2303225/2017



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Miss M lp

Respondent: Thermal Energy Components UK Limited

Heard at: Ashford

On: 16 February 2018

Before: Employment Judge Pritchard

Representation

Claimant: In person

Respondent: Miss G Crew, counsel

JUDGMENT

The Claimant's holiday pay claim is dismissed upon withdrawal

Employment Judge Pritchard

Date_16 February 2018____